

Celovška cesta 25 1000 Ljubljana T: 01 431 50 60 E: info@sport-ljubljana.si www.sport-ljubljana.si

Št. dok.: 30/2025 Datum: 3.11.2025

PRICE LIST ŠPORT HOTEL LJUBLJANA*** (GYMNASTICS CENTRE LJUBLJANA)

BED AND BREAKFAST	LOW SEASON (1. 11 27. 12. in 3. 1 31. 3.)	HIGH SEASON (1. 4 30. 10.)	NEW YEAR (28. 12 2. 1.)
SINGLE BED (price for one room per day)	72,00 €	96,00 €	130,00 €
TWIN, DOUBLE BED (price for one room per day)	92,00 €	120,00 €	187,00 €
TRIPLE BED (price for one room per day)	111,00 €	150,00 €	225,00 €
QUADRUPLE BED (price for one room per day)	140,00 €	179,00 €	250,00 €
EXTRA			
CARD LOSS / DAMAGE	10,00 €		
ADDITIONAL TOWEL	4,00 €		
SURCHARGE FOR LATE CHECK-OUT (until 15.00)	30% off the room rate		
DISCOUNTS*			
USE OF THE VIČ FITNESS (guided workouts with prior reservation required)	free of charge		
TENNIS SVOBODA (seasonal)	free of charge (prior reservation required)		
KOLEZIJA SWIMMING POOL COMPLEX (seasonal)	50% to individual tickets		
VIČ SAUNA (up to 4 people)	50% off the regular rental price		
GROUP (more than 15 people)	20% off the room rate		
RENTAL OVER 3 NIGHTS	20% off the room rate		
ATHLETES**	20% off the room rate		

Prices are in EUR and include VAT.

Prices do not include the tourist tax.

The price is adjusted according to organized group bookings, season, and length of stay.

In the case of last-minute reservations, prices may be reduced by an additional 10%.

Arrival/departure: check-in from 2:00 PM, check-out by 11:00 AM.

A late check-out until 3:00 PM is subject to a surcharge of 30% of the overnight rate.

A triple room is equipped with one single and one double bed or three single beds, while a quadruple room has two single beds and one double bed.

Šport Ljubljana reserves the right to change prices and sales conditions.

The price list is valid from 4. 11. 2025 onwards. Confirmed: 3. 11. 2025.





Mestna občina Ljubljana



^{*}The discount is valid only for hotel guests and for direct reservations via email: hotel@sport-ljubljana.si, +386 5 917 92 70.

^{**}Athletes must be registered and present valid proof of athlete status or membership in a sports club upon registration.